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176568
195896
195924
196047
165745
195952
196007
183512
181329
167615
168996
195935
196021
199594
196045
167605

First List

Name Father Name

Muhammad Usman Khan
Moin Ur Rahman

Anwar Hussain
Muhammad Arsalan Ajmal
Muhammad Arif

Osama Alam

Muhammed sulaman
Muhammad Imran

Umer Bin Hafeez

Bakht Shad Mand

Sadam Hussain
Mohammad Ageel Ahmad
Saif ullah Khan

Rehman Ullah

Syed Inayat Ali
Muhammad Umar

MS Environmental Science - 2 - Year(s) - (Male)

Last Date: 25-08-2023
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