MS Environmental Science - 2 - Year(s) - (Male)

First List

Published: 18-08-2023 Last Date: **25-08-2023**

Consent Form

S.No	Roll Number	Name	Father Name	Offer Letter
1	176568	Muhammad Usman Khan		Please Contact Admission Office
2	195896	Moin Ur Rahman		Please Contact Admission Office
3	195924	Anwar Hussain		Please Contact Admission Office
4	196047	Muhammad Arsalan Ajmal		Please Contact Admission Office
5	165745	Muhammad Arif		Please Contact Admission Office
6	195952	Osama Alam		Please Contact Admission Office
7	196007	Muhammed sulaman		Please Contact Admission Office
8	183512	Muhammad Imran		Please Contact Admission Office
9	181329	Umer Bin Hafeez		Please Contact Admission Office
10	167615	Bakht Shad Mand		Please Contact Admission Office
11	168996	Sadam Hussain		Please Contact Admission Office
12	195935	Mohammad Aqeel Ahmad		Please Contact Admission Office
13	196021	Saif ullah Khan		Please Contact Admission Office
14	199594	Rehman Ullah		Please Contact Admission Office
15	196045	Syed Inayat Ali		Please Contact Admission Office
16	167605	Muhammad Umar		Please Contact Admission Office